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

3 ACRE MONTECITO VIEW ESTATE IN 
HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS

THE AGENCY
Cindy Ambuehl (424) 321-4947

5+6
1410 DAVIES DR

$12,500,000 2sty-HACIENDA

Located in the heart of Beverly Hills, this gated three-acre 
Montecito view estate, is an ideal celebrity compound 
situated near all of the trendy shops and nightlife that Beverly 
Hills has to offer. Upon entry, you are greeted with classic 
elegance, charm, an abundance of natural sunlight and 
panoramic views from every vantage point. The home boasts 
five bedrooms, six bathrooms, six fireplaces, a custom-
designed bell tower with city views, and a living room with 
16-foot-high ceilings.

Pool / Spa / Outdoor BBQ and Firepit

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-173986

A MUST SEE!!!

HEIMLER & ASSOCIATES
George Heimler 310-550-8686

2+3
339 N PALM DR #401

$1,899,000

Exquisite  2,790 sq.ft. totally remodeled condominium in 
prime location.  Gorgeous oak floors in LR, DR and library. 
Floor to ceiling windows in LR & DR. Kitchen has top of the 
line Miele appliances, granite counters and breakfast bar. 
Ultra spacious master suite.  Two walk-in closets,vanity, a 
third smaller closet. Oversized master bathroom, large tub 
and large stall shower.  The 2nd BR across the condo for 
privacy.  Powder room with copper sink. 24-hour secure 
parking, valet, pool, sauna, spa.

Stack W/D; DW; Refrigerator

Open rev12-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

NEW LEASE IN BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 3100688828

6+6
517 N ELM DR

$18,500 TRADITIONAL

Gated, traditional home in Beverly Hills flats. Approx. 5158 
sq.ft with 5 large bedrooms plus office. Master bedroom w/ 
walk-in closet, master bath with double sinks, separate tub 
and shower. Formal entry leads you to Formal dining room, 
powder room, Gourmet Kitchen with all appliance, center 
island and a breakfast room that opens to outdoor patio. 
Maids and bath and separate laundry area. Plus separate 1 
bed + 1 bath large guest house. Gated property with parking 
& 2 car garage.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-119680

LUXURY LIVING IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS!

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310.888.3332

2+2
9955 DURANT DR #302

$5,600 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning completely renovated open floor plans with 
Gorgeous Hardwood floors. Sleek kitchens with state of 
the art stainless steel appliances, including washer dryer 
and wine cooler. Over sized Master with big walk in closets 
and separate tub and shower. Walk to Rodeo, shops and 
restaurants. Luxury Leases available short term furnished 
and unfurnished. Open Tue 11-2, Sat & Sun 1-4

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 632E2

Manhattan condo in the heart of Beverly Hills. Crown molding/marble details, Paul Ferrante fixtures; En-Suite 
w/ walk-in closet + central heat/air. Miele washer/dryer & Viking appliances. Rooftop deck

1+1
9601 CHARLEVILLE #9

$4,500 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCYFarrah Aldjufrie 424-230-3712
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,OtherMLS#16-178122

MLS#16-178122

MANHATTAN STYLE CONDO FOR 
LEASE

THE AGENCY
Farrah Aldjufrie 424-230-3712

1+1
9601 CHARLEVILLE #9

$4,500 TRADITIONAL

Manhattan style condo in the heart of Beverly Hills. Highlights 
include crown moldings, built-ins, hardwood floors, Paul 
Ferrante fixtures, recessed lighting and kitchen with stainless 
steel Viking appliances and bluestone marble countertops. 
Bedroom includes a walk-in closet and bathroom features 
white Carrera marble. Features include central heat/air, 
cabinet/storage space, and Miele washer/dryer located in 
unit. Controlled access building with rooftop deck. Minutes 
from Rodeo Drive.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-163838

WELCOME TO BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY 
LIVING AT ITS BEST!

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310.888.3332

3+2
131 S MAPLE DR #PH

$9,950

Luxury High End 3 Bedroom 2 bathroom unit. Top of the line 
finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and stainless steel 
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

REDUCED & REMODELED - MAR VISTA 
GEM

HALTON PARDEE AND PA
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-266-9946

3+2
4137 CHASE AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Enjoy the classic charm of this 1940's home in the lively Mar 
Vista area. Remodel offers over 1200 sq ft of living space on 
a 6600+ sq ft lot. The living room features floor-to-ceiling 
windows. The cozy dining area is nestled behind a traditional 
bay window overlooking drought-friendly landscape. In 
the kitchen, enjoy updated features and a subway tiled 
backsplash and butcher-block counters beneath rustic blue 
cabinetry. Outside, relax by dining al fresco in the lush and 
private backyard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Oth

Open red1445000
11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

STUNNING TOWNHOUSE IN GREAT 
MAR VISTA/PALMS AREA!

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Walker Spanier Group 310.430.1513

2+2.5
10761 LAWLER ST, UNIT 4

$579,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Charming 2 bdrm & 2.5 bath Townhome in a small 4  unit 
building.  Open concept flr plan w/ large living & dining area 
w/ fireplace & HUGE private patio area, great for entertaining!  
Kitchen w/ stainless stl appliances & breakfast bar.  Also 
features: large master bdrm, hrdwd floors, recessed lighting, 
central heat/air. Great location in Mar Vista/Palms area 
close to the Sunday Farmer's Market & all the great shops 
& restaurants on Venice, Washington and downtown CC.  
Close to the new Expo Line!

Scott Walker/Neil Spanier

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-179190

PREMIER NORTH OF SAN VICENTE 
LOCATION

BHHS
Portia Corlin 310.230.3793

4+3
130 FOXTAIL DR

$4,695,000 2sty-RANCH

A rare opportunity to purchase a 4 bed/3bath home on 
Foxtail Drive. Known as one of the premier cul-de-sacs 
in Santa Monica.  Situated on a large lot this tranquil 
and serene property offers true a indoor/outdoor flow for 
entertaining.  The open floor plan consists of a light filled 
formal living room, a dining room and kitchen that connect 
seamlessly from room to room. 
A perfect opportunity to make your own by upgrading or 
remodeling this fabulous property.

Lunch NEW11-2

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES162  |  TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2016

MLS#16-178726

NEW CONSTRUCTION ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

HALTON PARDEE
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 3109076517

3+4
2536 5TH ST

$3,795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Be the first for this stunning New Construction home 
designed by award winning architectural firm DUB, featuring 
over 3,600 square feet of luxury located 5 blks to one the  
most sought after beach areas of So. California Ocean Park/
Main Street. Come home to 3 bedrooms + a den that doubles 
as a 4th bedroom, 4 spa like bathrooms & an open floor plan 
featuring soaring Fleetwood windows and pocket sliding 
doors encourages indoor/outdoor living with grassy areas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

CAPE COD 2500 SQ. FT ON AN 8000 
SQ.FT LOT. FRANKLIN ELEMENTY

MONTANA AVE REALTY
Deborah Silverstein 310 395 0113

4+3
923 22ND ST

$2,848,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Situated on quiet 22nd St near Franklin elementary is a 
single story wood shingled home with 2500 sq. ft. plus with 
4 bedrooms & 3 bathrooms. Open concept kitchen with large 
family room opening directly out to large grassy yard. Large 
Master suite with two walk in closets & calming master bath. 
Two children's bedrooms with shared bathroom and 4th 
bedroom en-suite. Hardwood floors and large attic space for 
additional storage. 50 x 160 lot (8000)  Property strictly sold 
in "as is" condition.

www.923-22ndst.com

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING TRADITIONAL IN A PRIME 
SANTA MONICA NEIGHBORHOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-230-3731

3+2
1038 25TH ST

$2,395,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This 3 bedroom 2 bath home features an inviting entry & 
living room w/fireplace and country kitchen w/Viking & 
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
awaiting a family's vision. Perched above booming Silicon 
Beach/Playa Vista, in what could still be the Westside's 
best-kept secret.

Double-Sized 10,000 Sq Ft Lot

Refresh. NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

ONE-OF-A-KIND CONTEMPORARY

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

4+4
3000 DURAND DR

$1,820,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private & gated, exceptionally remodeled contemporary 
home w/Jetliner city views. Dramatic living & dining area w/
wood-burning fireplace, skylights, wide plank wood floors & 
walls of glass that open to a spacious deck surrounded by 
views. Sleek kitchen has Caesarstone counters, Meile appls 
& breakfast bar. Bathrooms finished w/travertine, limestone & 
marble w/deep soaking tubs. Two master suites have walk-in 
closets & view deck. Sep guest suite could be office, studio, 
or 4th bedroom.

Dshwsh,Grb Dsp,Hood Fan,Range/Ov,Refrig

Open NEW11-2

MAGNIFICENTLY RENOVATED 1926 
SPANISH HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

4+3
6315 LONGVIEW AVE

$1,795,000 2sty-SPANISH

Grand entry foyer. Step down formal living rm w/ period 
moldings & fplc. Intimate den w/ unique Batchelder 
fireplace. FDR. Large gourmet eat-in kit. w/ center island, 
Carrera marble, Wolf range, Bosch dishwasher & Sub-Zero 
refrigerator. Separate breakfast rm. Gst bdrm & bathrm round 
out main level. Upstairs: Master ste w/ walk-in closets, lrg 
master bathrm. 2 separate bdrms & hallway bathrm round 
out upper level. Private outdoor area w/ fpl & splash pool

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-178868

FAMOUS ARCHITECT GILBERT 
STANLEY UNDERWOOD'S OWN HOME!

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 428-6755

4+3
3170 LAKE HOLLYWOOD DR

$1,695,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

First offering in 58 Years:  The Underwood Residence: Gilbert 
Stanley Underwood, Architect.  The Creator of the Ahwahnee 
Hotel in Yosemite Valley, as well as many other notable works 
such as the Desmond's Building on Wilshire Boulevard, and 
the Downtown Los Angeles Federal Courthouse Building 
designed his own home for his family in 1928.  Residence 
has been carefully maintained in original condition, and 
maintains its original integrity, adding a quiet dignity to Franz 
Herding's Hollywood Knolls

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 563 D7

MLS#16-174402

BRONSON CANYON CHARMER

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Holly Purcell 310-890-4023

2+3
5915 TUXEDO TER

$1,399,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

California living in the Hollywood Hills.  Light filled rooms 
and indoor outdoor lifestyle. Traditional architecture with a 
contemporary design aesthetic.  Wood beamed living room 
with wood floors and exquisite fireplace.  Formal dining 
room.  Cozy family room.  Glass doors open to living room 
deck and outdoor patios to soak up the California sun.  Two 
upstairs suites each with ensuite bath.  Near Griffith Park 
hiking trails and outdoor activities.  Close to Hollywood 
shops and dining.

Yard + Deck

Refresh. NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-178272

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ronald Goldhammer 310-276-6601

1+1
8114 MANITOBA ST #106

$485,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary remodeled unit in great location with big 
wrap around w/ 2 usable patios. Wonderful in door out door 
living with access from both bedroom and living room. Great 
corner unit overlooking greenbelt that's light and bright. 
Wood like floors, granite kitchen & bath.Two parking spaces. 
Spacious great floor-plan. Building is beautifully maintained, 
especially the meandering walkways with waterfalls & 
streams! Recently remodeled pool & spa. Tennis courts. 
Priced to sell!

wshr, dryr, fridge, micro, stove

Open NEW11-2

39 Playa Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-179288

SILICON BEACH CONDO WITH FLARE

HALTON PARDEE AND PA
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

2+3
13080 PACIFIC PROMENADE #116

$824,950 CONTEMPORARY

Hardwood floors, high ceiling, and built ins give this home 
warmth and emotion.  A lovely tree-lined view of Pacific 
Promenade, and only one shared wall give this unit a house 
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